Jupiter Kilns
Bulletin No: BL-JD2918-3 REV: 0
Page 1
Genesis Touch Screen Control • with Kiln Aid app
Dynamic Zone Control • for even firing
Hard Ceramic Element Channels • protect your elements and kiln
Cone 5 (2170°F • 1190°C)
Type K Thermocouples (2) • with protection tubes

Number
Volt/
Phase
Watts Amps Wire�
Size
Fuse
Size
Model
Number
Part
Number
Watts Amps Wire
Size
Fuse
Size
JD2918-3-240 K-A-291D/31 240/1P 9,120 38.0 6 ga 50 JD2918-3-PB-240 K-A-291B/31 12,162 50.7 4 ga 70
JD2918-3-240-3P K-A-291D/32 240/3P 9,120 32.9 6 ga 50 JD2918-3-PB-240-3P K-A-291B/32 12,162 32.9 6 ga 50
JD2918-3-208 K-A-291D/21 208/1P 8,320 40.0 6 ga 50 JD2918-3-PB-208 K-A-291B/21 11,095 53.3 4 ga 70
JD2918-3-208-3P K-A-291D/22 208/3P 8,320 34.6 6 ga 50 JD2918-3-PB-208-3P K-A-291B/22 11,095 34.7 6 ga 50
JD2918-3-220 K-A-291D/41 220/1P 8,360 38.0 6 ga 50 JD2918-3-PB-220 K-A-291B/41 11,148 50.7 4 ga 70
JD2918-3-380-3PY K-A-291D/52 380/3Y 8,360 19.0 12 ga 25 JD2918-3-PB-380-3Y K-A-291B/52 11,148 19.0 12 ga 25